
  1-12-10  
   

  

  
   

VIII.   UNFINISHED BUSINESS 
 
 
  
 
 
 
  

  

Consideration of Change Order Number One (1) for Joyner Elementary 
Addition Construction Project with David Smith Construction Company 
 
 Julie Hinds 
  
  
 
Change Order Number One (1) for the Joyner Elementary Addition Construction 
Project is presented for consideration for approval.   
 
Change Order Number One serves to reconcile the allowances for this project and, if 
approved, will decrease the contract amount by $16,437.82.  The new contract total 
will be $1,413,562.18.    
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

         ACTION BY THE BOARD: 
  
                            Motion     Second   Yes       No        Abstain     Absent  

  Mr. Clayborne (   )      (   )     (   ) (   )     (   )    (   ) 
  Mrs. Heyer (   )      (   )     (   ) (   )     (   )    (   ) 
  Mr. Nail (   )      (   )     (   ) (   )     (   )    (   ) 
  Mr. Prather (   )      (   )     (   ) (   )     (   )    (   ) 
  Mr. Tucker (   )      (   )     (   ) (   )     (   )    (   ) 

 
 

 PASSED:      Yes  (    )    No  (    ) 

  

Action 


